SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 2023 to 2024
	TERM DATES
	DATE OF CLOSING
	DATE OF OPENING

	SUMMER TERM 
	
	Tuesday 5th September 2023

	AUTUMN HALF -TERM
	Friday 27th October 2023
	Monday 6th November 2023

	CHRISTMAS 
	Wednesday 20th December 2023
	Wednesday 3rd January 2024

	SPRING HALF TERM
	Friday 9th February 2024
	Monday 19th February 2024

	SPRING BREAK 
	Thursday 28th March 2024
	Monday 15th April 2024

	SUMMER HALF TERM
	Friday 24th May 2024
	Wednesday 5th June 2024

	SUMMER 
	Thursday 18th July 2024
	


	INSET DAYS (May be subject to change)

	Monday 4th September 2023
Thursday 21st December 2023

Monday 3rd June 2024

Tuesday 4th June 2024

Friday 19th July 2024

	BANK HOLIDAYS 

	Monday 6th May 2024

Monday 27th May 2024 


